

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 7157-7160/2021

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 26-02-2021 in SA Nos.335/2020, 328/2020, 473/2020 and 369/2020 passed by the High Court of Judicature at Allahabad)

RAJESH KUMAR CHATURVEDI ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS. ETC.

Respondent(s)

([ONLY D.NO.10773/2021 IS LISTED AGAINST THIS ITEM])

WITH Diary No(s). 10773/2021

(IA No. 64096/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM PAYING COURT FEE)

Date : 29-08-2022 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. RAMASUBRAMANIAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Prashant Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Suyash Srivastava, Adv.
Ms. Shreya Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Shanker Singh, Adv.
Mr. Shonak Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Aaina Waria, Adv.
Mr. Satyajeet Kumar, AOR

Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. R.K. Singh, Adv.
Mrs. Neeraj Singh, Adv.
Mr. Kumar Gaurav, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Pathak, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr. Nitish Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Aman Rastogi, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Rastogi, AOR

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Praveen Gaur, Adv.
Ms. Baani Khanna, Adv.
Ms. Sampriti Baksi, Adv.
Mr. Satyajeet Kumar, AOR

Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ajit Sharma, AOR
Mr. Amrit Pradhan, Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Shrivastava, Adv.
Dr. Sandeep Singh, Adv.

Mr. Tom Joseph, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, ASG
Ms. Sansriti Pathak, Adv.
Ms. Kirti Khangarot, Adv.
Mr. Krishnanand Pandeya, AOR

Ms. Parul Shukla, AOR
Mr. Sudipto Sircar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters along with all connected matters
after eight weeks on a non-miscellaneous day.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
AR-CUM-PS

(BEENA JOLLY)
COURT MASTER